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online, 17.11.
Prof.-V. Dr. Marx
Projektmanagement

14.11.-16.11.
Prof. Dr. Strauch
Organisation

online, 14:00-17:15
Herr Beese
Softwareengineering

21/PC-L IV (301)
Prof. Dr. Szepannek
Statistik

21/202
Prof. Dr. Szepannek
Statistik
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Prof.-V. Dr. Marx
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21/202
Prof.-V. Dr. Marx
Projektmanagement

4/120
Frau Astáras
Englisch II (B2)

21/HS4 (109)
Prof. Dr. Jacobsen
Managementlehre

ab 14:00
Gremienzeit

4/121
Frau Astáras
Englisch II (B2)

aus SoSe202321/PC-L I (314)
Prof. Dr. Verbarg
Datenbanken II
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Prof. Dr. Verbarg
Datenbanken II

21/PC-L IV (301)
Prof. Dr. Blakowski
Web-Anwendungen
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Web-Anwendungen

 17:30 
 19:00 

 

 15:45 
 17:15 

 

 14:00 
 15:30 

 

 12:15 
 13:45 

 

 09:45 
 11:15 

 

 08:00 
 09:30 

 

 6. 
 

 5. 
 

 4. 
 

 3. 
 

 2. 
 

 1. 
 

FreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag

3. Semester WInf-B (PO2022)


